
Mondays to Fridays
Putney High Street 0515 Then 0620 Then 1847 Then 2217 Then 0005
Putney Bridge North End „ 0518 about 0623 about 1852 about 2221 about 0009
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0522 every 0627 every 1858 every 2225 every 0013
Earl's Court Station Warwick Road „ 0529 10-12 0634 6-8 1909 10 2233 12 0021
South Kensington Station „ 0537 minutes 0642 minutes 1921 minutes 2242 minutes 0030
Hyde Park Corner „ 0543 until 0648 until 1931 until 2248 until 0036
Baker Street Station „ 0552 0657 1943 2259 0047

Saturdays (also Good Friday)
Putney High Street 0515 Then 0812 Then 1847 Then 2217 Then 0005
Putney Bridge North End „ 0518 about 0816 about 1852 about 2221 about 0009
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0522 every 0820 every 1902 every 2225 every 0013
Earl's Court Station Warwick Road „ 0529 10-12 0829 6-8 1913 10 2233 12 0021
South Kensington Station „ 0537 minutes 0837 minutes 1922 minutes 2242 minutes 0030
Hyde Park Corner „ 0543 until 0843 until 1934 until 2248 until 0036
Baker Street Station „ 0552 0852 1945 2259 0047

Sundays and other Public Holidays
Putney High Street 0515 0530 0550 0750 0805 0820 0832 Then 2217 Then 0005
Putney Bridge North End „ 0518 0533 0553 Then 0753 0808 0823 0835 about 2221 about 0009
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0522 0537 0557 every 0757 0812 0827 0839 every 2225 every 0013
Earl's Court Station Warwick Road „ 0529 0544 0604 20 0804 0819 0834 0846 10 2233 12 0021
South Kensington Station „ 0537 0552 0612 minutes 0812 0827 0842 0854 minutes 2242 minutes 0030
Hyde Park Corner „ 0543 0558 0618 until 0818 0833 0848 0900 until 2248 until 0036
Baker Street Station „ 0552 0607 0627 0827 0842 0857 0909 2259 0047

Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning (N74)
Roehampton Danebury Avenue --- --- 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310 0340 0410 0440
Roehampton Earl Spencer --- --- 0112 0142 0212 0242 0312 0342 0412 0442
Putney Station Ê A A 0121 0151 0221 0251 0320 0350 0420 0450
Putney Bridge North End „ 0024 0054 0124 0154 0224 0254 0323 0353 0423 0453
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0028 0058 0128 0158 0228 0258 0327 0357 0427 0457
Earl's Court Station Warwick Road „ 0034 0104 0134 0204 0234 0304 0333 0403 0433 0503
South Kensington Station „ 0041 0111 0141 0211 0241 0311 0340 0410 0440 0510
Hyde Park Corner „ 0047 0117 0147 0217 0247 0315 0344 0414 0444 0514
Baker Street Station „ 0054 0124 0154 0224 0254 0322 0351 0421 0451 0521

Friday and Saturday night/Saturday and Sunday morning (N74)
Roehampton Danebury Avenue --- --- 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310 0340 0410 0440
Roehampton Earl Spencer --- --- 0112 0142 0212 0242 0312 0342 0412 0442
Putney Station Ê A A 0121 0151 0221 0251 0321 0351 0421 0451
Putney Bridge North End „ 0024 0054 0124 0154 0224 0254 0324 0354 0424 0454
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0029 0059 0129 0159 0229 0259 0328 0358 0428 0458
Earl's Court Station Warwick Road „ 0035 0105 0135 0205 0235 0305 0334 0404 0434 0504
South Kensington Station „ 0043 0113 0143 0213 0243 0312 0341 0411 0441 0511
Hyde Park Corner „ 0049 0119 0149 0219 0249 0317 0346 0416 0446 0516
Baker Street Station „ 0057 0127 0157 0227 0257 0324 0353 0423 0453 0523

A - Starts from Putney High Street 2 minutes earlier.

74 Putney - Earl’s Court - Baker Street
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We do all we can to run the services shown but circumstances beyond our
control mean that we may not always succeed. Special services run during the
Christmas and New Year Holiday, with no buses on Christmas Day.

London Travel Information
020 7222 1234  24 hours

Operated by London General
for London Buses

If you have any comments regarding this service, 
please write to Customer Service Centre, 
London Buses, 172 Buckingham Palace Road,
London SW1W 9TN. Telephone 020 7918 4300.

23.11.02
T4528O

N74
Every night

�



Baker Street - Earl’s Court - Putney

Mondays to Fridays
Baker Street Station „ 0535 Then 0705 Then 1936 Then 2256 Then 0045
Hyde Park Corner „ 0544 about 0714 about 1950 about 2307 about 0056
South Kensington Station „ 0551 every 0721 every 1957 every 2314 every 0103
Earl's Court Station Warwick Road „ 0558 10-12 0728 6-8 2007 10 2324 12 0113
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0605 minutes 0735 minutes 2018 minutes 2335 minutes 0124
Putney Bridge North End „ 0611 until 0743 until 2024 until 2341 until 0130
Putney High Street 0614 0749 2029 2346 0135

Saturdays (also Good Friday)
Baker Street Station „ 0535 Then 0848 Then 1936 Then 2256 Then 0045
Hyde Park Corner „ 0544 about 0857 about 1947 about 2307 about 0056
South Kensington Station „ 0551 every 0904 every 1954 every 2314 every 0103
Earl's Court Station Warwick Road „ 0558 10-12 0912 6-8 2004 10 2324 12 0113
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0605 minutes 0923 minutes 2015 minutes 2335 minutes 0124
Putney Bridge North End „ 0611 until 0929 until 2021 until 2341 until 0130
Putney High Street 0614 0936 2026 2346 0135

Sundays and other Public Holidays
Baker Street Station „ 0535 0600 0820 0835 0850 0905 Then 2256 Then 0045
Hyde Park Corner „ 0544 0609 Then 0829 0844 0859 0914 about 2307 about 0056
South Kensington Station „ 0551 0616 every 0836 0851 0906 0921 every 2314 every 0103
Earl's Court Station Warwick Road „ 0558 0623 20 0843 0858 0913 0928 10 2324 12 0113
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0605 0630 minutes 0850 0905 0920 0935 minutes 2335 minutes 0124
Putney Bridge North End „ 0611 0636 until 0856 0911 0926 0941 until 2341 until 0130
Putney High Street 0614 0639 0859 0914 0929 0944 2346 0135

Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning (N74)
Baker Street Station „ 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310 0340 0410 0440 0510
Hyde Park Corner „ 0124 0154 0224 0254 0322 0352 0422 0452 0522
South Kensington Station „ 0129 0159 0229 0259 0327 0357 0427 0457 0527
Earl's Court Station Warwick Road „ 0136 0206 0236 0306 0333 0403 0433 0503 0533
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0142 0212 0242 0312 0339 0409 0439 0509 0539
Putney Bridge North End „ 0147 0217 0247 0317 0344 0414 0444 0514 0544
Putney Station Ê 0150 0220 0250 0320 0347 0417 0447 0517 0547
Roehampton Earl Spencer 0159 0229 0259 0329 0355 0425 0455 0525 0555
Roehampton Danebury Avenue 0201 0231 0301 0331 0357 0427 0457 0527 0557

Friday and Saturday night/Saturday and Sunday morning (N74)
Baker Street Station „ 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310 0340 0410 0440 0510
Hyde Park Corner „ 0127 0157 0227 0257 0324 0354 0424 0454 0524
South Kensington Station „ 0133 0203 0233 0303 0329 0359 0429 0459 0529
Earl's Court Station Warwick Road „ 0140 0210 0240 0310 0336 0406 0436 0506 0536
Fulham Palace Road Lillie Road 0147 0217 0247 0316 0342 0412 0442 0512 0542
Putney Bridge North End „ 0153 0223 0253 0321 0347 0417 0447 0517 0547
Putney Station Ê 0156 0226 0256 0324 0350 0420 0450 0520 0550
Roehampton Earl Spencer 0205 0235 0305 0333 0359 0429 0459 0529 0559
Roehampton Danebury Avenue 0207 0237 0307 0335 0401 0431 0501 0531 0601
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We do all we can to run the services shown but circumstances beyond our
control mean that we may not always succeed. Special services run during the
Christmas and New Year Holiday, with no buses on Christmas Day.

London Travel Information
020 7222 1234  24 hours

Operated by London General
for London Buses

If you have any comments regarding this service, 
please write to Customer Service Centre, 
London Buses, 172 Buckingham Palace Road,
London SW1W 9TN. Telephone 020 7918 4300.

23.11.02
T4528T
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